March 3, 2026 - Primary Election
Early Voting In Person
Voters who Voted

Name

MARY ALVAREZ

NANCY RUTH ANDERSON
STEVEN W ANDERSON
JASON DON ANDREWS
KAREN LEA BAGWELL
RICKY LANE BAGWELL
THOMAS LEELAND BATTS
LARRY EARL BAXTER
DONNA LYNN BAXTER
JENNIFER LEE BELDIN
SUZANNE MARTIN BIDDLE
BRANDON REED BLAIN
CARL RAYMOND BOWEN
BARBARA UTZ BROWN
TERRY LEE BROWN
CHRISTINE BUENGER
KENNETH WAYNE BUENGER
RICHARD MICHAEL BURGE
JULIE ANN BURNHAM
MOLLIE CARTER

2/19/2026

State ID

GILBERT RUDOLFO-MORENO CLARK

STACY L CORDES

ERIC JASON CORPUS
MARK CURTIS CRIPE
MELANIE HASTINGS CRIPE
ADRIANO DASILVA
CAROLINE DELOSSANTOS
DON HINSON DIXON JR
BRENT DALE DREIER
CRYSTAL MARIE ELISONDO
LARRY DEAN ELLIOTT
BETTY JEAN FLESSNER
GORDON ALAN FLESSNER
JERRY LEE FOLLOWWILL
KIMBERLY DEE FOLLOWWILL
DIANA JANECEK FORD
DONNY GENE FORD

IRA LEDFORD FRANCIS JR
FINLEY CHARLES FRELS
MONICA FUQUA

JOHN CHARLES FUQUA

1029369899
1049478118
1048347303
1029397611
1000390509
1000341288
1029281976
1030573126
1040477102
2125165495
1041920491
1205653658
1029352437
1029365197
1029285387
1029311918
1029325817
1111575371
1029266182
1029374479
1107405008
1029280369
1176940865
2178695073
2189646782
2000123837
1184924178
1029266032
1029376203
2149404025
1029330236
1029319524
1029319530
1000462513
1000463380
1029333915
1029391743
2162239599
1029272315
1029324317
1029309542

Precinct

401
401
401
101
101
101
402
402
402
101
401
402
302
201
201
402
402
101
302
301
401
402
102
203
203
402
101
401
402
401
201
201
201
401
401
301
301
101
101
101
101



EMIL CARLOS GARZA
CYNTHIA GASKAMP
EDWARD LEE GASKAMP JR
ROBERT KYLE GIBSON

KACI LAUREN GIFFORD
JEFFREY LYNN HARTMAN
JO A HENRY
LAMAR GENE HENRY
NEVAJ IRWIN

ALLAN R IRWIN

KATHLEEN BAW KILGORE
THOMAS PATRICK KILGORE
DEBORAH E KNEESE

TREY WILLIAM KRAM

KIRK WAYNE LAGING
MARGARET (POLLY) COLLEEN LAGING
BLANCA ELDA LOZANO
MARIO CASAS LOZANO
CARL MICHAEL MATEJEK
SHARON ROEHL MATEJEK
RUBY DRABEK MATULA
MARK ANTHONY MATULA
LADONNA LYNN MAY

JULIA MAE MAY

MICHAEL LANE MAYER
TRAVIS LEE MAYER

DEIDRA LYNN MCCOLLUM
CHARLES ROBERT MEDCALF
BOBBY LEE MOORE
ESTELLA LOUISE MUSCHALEK
STACEY GOHMERT NELSON
CYNTHIA ANN OROZCO
SHELLY RENEE PARKER
IMOGENE PEDRAZA-STAKES
JOSE MANUEL PEREZ

BILLIE WAYNE PETERS
ELAINE POST

SUSAN PRAUSE

CIANA MARIE RAMIREZ
MICHAEL GABRIEL RAMIREZ Il
JUAN JOSE ROBLES

ALTON RAY SAGER
JOHN A SCHLINGER

JEFF FERRIS SCHORRE
MICHAELA CASSIN SCHROEDER
WILLIAM OTTO SCHULLE
DENNIS RAY SHARP

1029285727
1014712000
1014712658
1029286989
1141333691
1029280209
1120954537
1168902990
1057552682
1057552676
1071962426
1145551582
1029291520
1025760679
1029303399
1029283071
1098571026
1098430631
1029385154
1029385165
1014777330
1149134766
1029354086
1029335784
1195036153
1169654385
1148767159
1010725692
1140488665
1029269444
1029380720
2200815962
1029338384
1029265759
2148641018
2148174320
1029330431
1029331804
1185806330
3382693687
1029304076
1041974715
1029329869
1145809756
1211928173
1029296657
1111087049

401
302
302
402
201
402
301
301
203
203
401
401
301
203
302
302
202
202
302
302
101
101
302
302
401
401
402
401
401
301
402
102
203
401
303
203
101
402
101
101
102
401
203
101
401
101
203



BRENDA SUE SHARP

CAROL TALBERT SHELTON
LYNNELL SHERRY

JOY SIXTOS

MINERVA LEDESMA SIXTOS
FRANK SIXTOS

DONALD ANDREW SMITH
JOSEPH RAY SNOW

SALLY CHRISTINE SPENCER
MARY LOUISE SULLIVAN
IRIS MUELLER TAM

PAUL AMBROSE TAM
JAMES A TOLLER

MARY JANIE TORRES
CHARLES TRAVIS TOUNLEY
OLGA BARRON TOUNLEY
RALPH SCOTT TRAYNHAM
PAULA MARIE TRAYNHAM
KRISTIN K TRUNGALE
KAREN MASSIE TUMLINSON
TRESA URBANOVSKY

RYAN GABRIEL VARELA
SUZAN SULLIVAN VOELKEL
ROBERT WILLIAM WAGNER
ROBERT WAYNE WALTERS
BARBARA BOLT WATSON
HOLLY JO WATSON
MICHAEL ANDREW WEAVER
ROBERTA LOUISE WILLIAMS
MITCHELL TRAVIS WILSON

1111087054
1029387158
1012286385
1029384596
1029345234
1029345223
1000402271
1170362670
1029384565
1029282112
1000389093
1000389086
1100323354
1080091601
1029282862
1029395734
1011644120
1013393471
1158667384
1029352883
1029365329
2121734415
1029304053
2214383092
1029310677
1029284372
1029351793
1029376623
1029310715
2167389858

203
402
302
302
302
302
401
401
101
302
302
302
101
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401
401
401
401
402
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401
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302
401
203
401
401
101
203
102



