

March 3, 2026 - Primary Election
Early Voting In Person
Voters who Voted
2/19/2026

<u>Name</u>	<u>State ID</u>	<u>Precinct</u>
MARY ALVAREZ	1029369899	401
NANCY RUTH ANDERSON	1049478118	401
STEVEN W ANDERSON	1048347303	401
JASON DON ANDREWS	1029397611	101
KAREN LEA BAGWELL	1000390509	101
RICKY LANE BAGWELL	1000341288	101
THOMAS LEELAND BATTS	1029281976	402
LARRY EARL BAXTER	1030573126	402
DONNA LYNN BAXTER	1040477102	402
JENNIFER LEE BELDIN	2125165495	101
SUZANNE MARTIN BIDDLE	1041920491	401
BRANDON REED BLAIN	1205653658	402
CARL RAYMOND BOWEN	1029352437	302
BARBARA UTZ BROWN	1029365197	201
TERRY LEE BROWN	1029285387	201
CHRISTINE BUENGER	1029311918	402
KENNETH WAYNE BUENGER	1029325817	402
RICHARD MICHAEL BURGE	1111575371	101
JULIE ANN BURNHAM	1029266182	302
MOLLIE CARTER	1029374479	301
GILBERT RUDOLFO-MORENO CLARK	1107405008	401
STACY L CORDES	1029280369	402
ERIC JASON CORPUS	1176940865	102
MARK CURTIS CRIPE	2178695073	203
MELANIE HASTINGS CRIPE	2189646782	203
ADRIANO DASILVA	2000123837	402
CAROLINE DELOSSANTOS	1184924178	101
DON HINSON DIXON JR	1029266032	401
BRENT DALE DREIER	1029376203	402
CRYSTAL MARIE ELISONDO	2149404025	401
LARRY DEAN ELLIOTT	1029330236	201
BETTY JEAN FLESSNER	1029319524	201
GORDON ALAN FLESSNER	1029319530	201
JERRY LEE FOLLOWWILL	1000462513	401
KIMBERLY DEE FOLLOWWILL	1000463380	401
DIANA JANECEK FORD	1029333915	301
DONNY GENE FORD	1029391743	301
IRA LEDFORD FRANCIS JR	2162239599	101
FINLEY CHARLES FRELS	1029272315	101
MONICA FUQUA	1029324317	101
JOHN CHARLES FUQUA	1029309542	101

EMIL CARLOS GARZA	1029285727	401
CYNTHIA GASKAMP	1014712000	302
EDWARD LEE GASKAMP JR	1014712658	302
ROBERT KYLE GIBSON	1029286989	402
KACI LAUREN GIFFORD	1141333691	201
JEFFREY LYNN HARTMAN	1029280209	402
JO A HENRY	1120954537	301
LAMAR GENE HENRY	1168902990	301
NEVA J IRWIN	1057552682	203
ALLAN R IRWIN	1057552676	203
KATHLEEN BAW KILGORE	1071962426	401
THOMAS PATRICK KILGORE	1145551582	401
DEBORAH E KNEESE	1029291520	301
TREY WILLIAM KRAM	1025760679	203
KIRK WAYNE LAGING	1029303399	302
MARGARET (POLLY) COLLEEN LAGING	1029283071	302
BLANCA ELDA LOZANO	1098571026	202
MARIO CASAS LOZANO	1098430631	202
CARL MICHAEL MATEJEK	1029385154	302
SHARON ROEHL MATEJEK	1029385165	302
RUBY DRABEK MATULA	1014777330	101
MARK ANTHONY MATULA	1149134766	101
LADONNA LYNN MAY	1029354086	302
JULIA MAE MAY	1029335784	302
MICHAEL LANE MAYER	1195036153	401
TRAVIS LEE MAYER	1169654385	401
DEIDRA LYNN MCCOLLUM	1148767159	402
CHARLES ROBERT MEDCALF	1010725692	401
BOBBY LEE MOORE	1140488665	401
ESTELLA LOUISE MUSCHALEK	1029269444	301
STACEY GOHMERT NELSON	1029380720	402
CYNTHIA ANN OROZCO	2200815962	102
SHELLY RENEE PARKER	1029338384	203
IMOGENE PEDRAZA-STAKES	1029265759	401
JOSE MANUEL PEREZ	2148641018	303
BILLIE WAYNE PETERS	2148174320	203
ELAINE POST	1029330431	101
SUSAN PRAUSE	1029331804	402
CIANA MARIE RAMIREZ	1185806330	101
MICHAEL GABRIEL RAMIREZ II	3382693687	101
JUAN JOSE ROBLES	1029304076	102
ALTON RAY SAGER	1041974715	401
JOHN A SCHLINGER	1029329869	203
JEFF FERRIS SCHORRE	1145809756	101
MICHAELA CASSIN SCHROEDER	1211928173	401
WILLIAM OTTO SCHULLE	1029296657	101
DENNIS RAY SHARP	1111087049	203

BRENDA SUE SHARP	1111087054	203
CAROL TALBERT SHELTON	1029387158	402
LYNNELL SHERRY	1012286385	302
JOY SIXTOS	1029384596	302
MINERVA LEDESMA SIXTOS	1029345234	302
FRANK SIXTOS	1029345223	302
DONALD ANDREW SMITH	1000402271	401
JOSEPH RAY SNOW	1170362670	401
SALLY CHRISTINE SPENCER	1029384565	101
MARY LOUISE SULLIVAN	1029282112	302
IRIS MUELLER TAM	1000389093	302
PAUL AMBROSE TAM	1000389086	302
JAMES A TOLLER	1100323354	101
MARY JANIE TORRES	1080091601	301
CHARLES TRAVIS TOUNLEY	1029282862	401
OLGA BARRON TOUNLEY	1029395734	401
RALPH SCOTT TRAYNHAM	1011644120	401
PAULA MARIE TRAYNHAM	1013393471	401
KRISTIN K TRUNGALÉ	1158667384	402
KAREN MASSIE TUMLINSON	1029352883	101
TRESA URBANOVSKY	1029365329	401
RYAN GABRIEL VARELA	2121734415	102
SUZAN SULLIVAN VOELKEL	1029304053	302
ROBERT WILLIAM WAGNER	2214383092	401
ROBERT WAYNE WALTERS	1029310677	203
BARBARA BOLT WATSON	1029284372	401
HOLLY JO WATSON	1029351793	401
MICHAEL ANDREW WEAVER	1029376623	101
ROBERTA LOUISE WILLIAMS	1029310715	203
MITCHELL TRAVIS WILSON	2167389858	102